Gwyn Green

2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1055
HB09-1087
HB09-1176
HB09-1178
HB09-1209
HB09-1296
HB09-1339
SB09-128

Utilities Disclose Carbon Usage

Child Sex Offense Civil Action Accrual
Minor Driver Instruction Permit License
Caregiver Abuse Developmental Disability
Modify Health Care Coverage Cooperatives
Extension Reading Assistance Grant Prog
Clinical Social Work Practice Defined
Sunset Unlicensed Administration Of Meds

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1011
HB08-1062
HB08-1118
HBO08-1120
HB08-1228
HB08-1239
HBO08-1246
HBO08-1331
HB08-1344
HJR08-1008
HJR08-1015
SB08-191
SJR08-026

Sex Abuse Of Child Civil Actions
Medication Therapy Management

CSS For Transportation Projects
Directors CU Hospital Authority Board
Ins Responsibility Unfair Bus Practices
Actions For No Background Check
Abuse Caregiver Registry Dev Disability
Ul Claims Wage Threshold Adjudication
Background Checks School Employees
Skiing & Snowboarding As State Sports
Single Parents' Day

Membership CO School Of Mines Board
Eighth Continent Project

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1019
HB07-1171
HB07-1172
HB07-1210
HB07-1293
HB07-1323
SB07-055
SB07-208
SJRO7-027

Carriers Exempt Public Utilities

Sex Offender Presentence Report

Sexually Violent Predator Report To GA
Mandatory Carrier Participation MEWA
Limit Health Hazards Near School Sites
Corps & LLCs Under FCPA

Fund For Crime Victim Services
Audiologists & Hearing Aid Providers
March Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1004
HBO06-1090

Audio Textbooks For K-12 Students
Sex Offenders

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in House

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Withdrawn

Signed into Law
Deemed Lost

Signed into Law
Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law

Lost in House
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Deemed Lost



2006 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB06-1103
HB06-1116
HBO06-1126
HB06-1251
HB06-1257
HB06-1361
HJR06-1007
SB06-017
SB06-020
SB06-044
SB06-180
SB06-206
SB06-214
SJR06-012
SJR06-045
SJR06-053

Residential Care Facility Contracts
Prohibit Diverting Traffic To Toll Road
Children's Product Safety

Prohibit Price Gouging

Noise Mitigation Along State Highways
Bioscience Research Subsidy

National Renewable Energy Lab Funding
Healthy Business Healthy People Program
Interstate Nurse Licensure Compact
Health Care Services For Adults

Premium Rates CoverColorado Exception
Human Smuggling

Colorado Climate Change Markets Act
Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month
Employer Accommodation Relig Practices
Honoring Police Officers

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB06S-006

Common Law Marriage Age Restrictions

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1054
HBO05-1080
HB05-1142
HBO05-1193
HB05-1297
HBO05-1326
HB05-1338
HRO5-1013
SB05-150

SB05-237

Prioritize Congestion In Transp Projects
Mandated Health Care Coverage

Noise Mitigation In Resid Area Along Hwy
Multiple Employer Welfare Arrangements
Nonadmitted Insurance Act

Sex Offender Restrictions Around Kids
Increase Penalty Prostitution Offenses
Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month
Continue CO Infant Hearing Advisory Cmt
Healthy Business Healthy People Program

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Vetoed by Governor
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Adopted

Adopted

Adopted

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely



