2009 Bills Sponsored

HB09-1055	Utilities Disclose Carbon Usage	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1087	Child Sex Offense Civil Action Accrual	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1176	Minor Driver Instruction Permit License	Postponed Indefinitely
HB09-1178	Caregiver Abuse Developmental Disability	Signed into Law
HB09-1209	Modify Health Care Coverage Cooperatives	Lost in House
HB09-1296	Extension Reading Assistance Grant Prog	Signed into Law
HB09-1339	Clinical Social Work Practice Defined	Signed into Law
SB09-128	Sunset Unlicensed Administration Of Meds	Signed into Law

2008 Bills Sponsored

HB08-1011	Sex Abuse Of Child Civil Actions	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1062	Medication Therapy Management	Signed into Law
HB08-1118	CSS For Transportation Projects	Postponed Indefinitely
HB08-1120	Directors CU Hospital Authority Board	Signed into Law
HB08-1228	Ins Responsibility Unfair Bus Practices	Signed into Law
HB08-1239	Actions For No Background Check	Withdrawn
HB08-1246	Abuse Caregiver Registry Dev Disability	Signed into Law
HB08-1331	UI Claims Wage Threshold Adjudication	Deemed Lost
HB08-1344	Background Checks School Employees	Signed into Law
HJR08-1008	Skiing & Snowboarding As State Sports	Adopted
HJR08-1015	Single Parents' Day	Adopted
SB08-191	Membership CO School Of Mines Board	Signed into Law
SJR08-026	Eighth Continent Project	Adopted

2007 Bills Sponsored

HB07-1019	Carriers Exempt Public Utilities	Signed into Law
HB07-1171	Sex Offender Presentence Report	Signed into Law
HB07-1172	Sexually Violent Predator Report To GA	Signed into Law
HB07-1210	Mandatory Carrier Participation MEWA	Lost in House
HB07-1293	Limit Health Hazards Near School Sites	Postponed Indefinitely
HB07-1323	Corps & LLCs Under FCPA	Signed into Law
SB07-055	Fund For Crime Victim Services	Signed into Law
SB07-208	Audiologists & Hearing Aid Providers	Signed into Law
SJR07-027	March Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month	Adopted

2006 Bills Sponsored

HB06-1004	Audio Textbooks For K-12 Students	Signed into Law
HB06-1090	Sex Offenders	Deemed Lost

2006 Bills Sponsored (Cont.)

HB06-1103	Residential Care Facility Contracts	Signed into Law
HB06-1116	Prohibit Diverting Traffic To Toll Road	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1126	Children's Product Safety	Postponed Indefinitely
HB06-1251	Prohibit Price Gouging	Vetoed by Governor
HB06-1257	Noise Mitigation Along State Highways	Signed into Law
HB06-1361	Bioscience Research Subsidy	Postponed Indefinitely
HJR06-1007	National Renewable Energy Lab Funding	Adopted
SB06-017	Healthy Business Healthy People Program	Postponed Indefinitely
SB06-020	Interstate Nurse Licensure Compact	Signed into Law
SB06-044	Health Care Services For Adults	Signed into Law
SB06-180	Premium Rates CoverColorado Exception	Signed into Law
SB06-206	Human Smuggling	Signed into Law
SB06-214	Colorado Climate Change Markets Act	Postponed Indefinitely
SJR06-012	Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month	Adopted
SJR06-045	Employer Accommodation Relig Practices	Adopted
SJR06-053	Honoring Police Officers	Adopted

2006 1st Special Session Bills Sponsored

SB06S-006 Common Law Marriage Age Restrictions Signed into Law

2005 Bills Sponsored

HB05-1054	Prioritize Congestion In Transp Projects	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1080	Mandated Health Care Coverage	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1142	Noise Mitigation In Resid Area Along Hwy	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1193	Multiple Employer Welfare Arrangements	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1297	Nonadmitted Insurance Act	Signed into Law
HB05-1326	Sex Offender Restrictions Around Kids	Postponed Indefinitely
HB05-1338	Increase Penalty Prostitution Offenses	Signed into Law
HR05-1013	Colorectal Cancer Awareness Month	Adopted
SB05-150	Continue CO Infant Hearing Advisory Cmt	Signed into Law
SB05-237	Healthy Business Healthy People Program	Postponed Indefinitely